

REALTOR[®] of the Year

The highest honor that our DeKalb REALTORS[®] can bestow upon one of our members. This illustrious award is given annually to one REALTOR[®] who demonstrates commitment, leadership, and great strength to the REALTOR[®] Association. (<u>REALTOR[®] of the Year Nomination Form</u>)

Clark Harrison Community Service Award

This award is based on outstanding community service, cultural and charitable involvement and professional accomplishments. This award is limited to REALTOR[®] members of The DeKalb Association of REALTORS[®]. (<u>Clark Harrison Community Service Nomination Form</u>)

Mary Nelson REALTOR® Spirit Award

Is based on the recipients' outstanding spirit and attitude toward the activities of the Association and Community. (<u>Mary Nelson REALTOR[®] Spirit Nomination Form</u>)

Affiliate of the Year

Is given to the Business Affiliate that has actively participated in Association work, events, and activities and demonstrated high principles when rendering service to REALTORS[®] and the general public. (<u>Affiliate of the Year Nomination Form</u>)

Rookie of the Year

Is given to the REALTOR[®] that has been in real estate sales for no more than two years, who upholds and exemplifies the REALTOR[®] code of cooperation, integrity and good will and who has assertively pursued sales. (<u>Rookie of the Year</u>)